FIXED IP CAMERA
Powerful Analytics Made Simple
POWERFUL ANALYTICS
VIVOTEK Supreme fixed IP camera provides powerful analytics – accurate event notification and attribute extraction
that significantly improves the investigation efficiency – all achieved effortlessly. The camera delivers exceptional
color image quality at low light under great bandwidth control. Modular design simplifies the deployment and configu-
ration.
SELF-OPTIMIZATION

CYBERSECURITY
For more information contact us now !
ORDERING INFORMATION
        Secure VADP
VIVOTEK Application Development Platform (VADP) is an open
platform to add applications on VIVOTEK cameras. Secure
VADP with digital signature and encryption makes it safer and
reliable for 3rd-party integration.
        Signed Firmware
VIVOTEK’s signed firmware requires a digital signature in the
firmware and verification of the signature by VIVOTEK, thereby
ensuring that users can trust the firmware has not been
tampered with.
DOME
FD9365-EHTV-v2
Outdoor, 2MP at 60fps, 2.8 – 11.4mm,
WDR Pro II, 50m IR
Part number: VIO100B04100
FD9391-EHTV-v2
Outdoor, 8MP at 30fps, 2.8 – 10.3mm,
 WDR PRO, 50m IR
Part number: VIO100B04200
IB9365-EHTV-v2
Outdoor, 2MP at 60fps, 3.5 – 11.4mm,
WDR Pro II, 50m IR
Part number: VIO100B03400
IB9391-EHTV-v2
Outdoor, 8MP at 30fps, 3.2 – 10.3mm,
WDR Pro, 50m IR
Part number: VIO100B03500
AM-21O
L-shape bracket
Part number: VIO909B00100
AM-10H
Recessive mount
Part number: VIO900073500
AM-71G
Conduit box
Part number: VIO100000003
SOFTWARE OPTIONS
Restricted Zone Detection
Video analytics software for perimeter
defense with higher accuracy than